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SNARE PLUS TOOL
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MODEL
NST-24"
NST-36"
NST-48"
NST-60"

LENGTH
24"
36"
48"
60"

CAPACITY
2.5"-11"
2.5"-13"
2.5"-15.5"
2.5"-21"

NON KINKING
POLYURETHANE CABLE
OVER 600 LB PULL CAPACITY
DESIGNED FOR INDIVIDUAL
USE
BUILT WITH NON CORROSIVE
MATERIALS
NO SPRINGS
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